5 Food during orientation programme & 
technical session 

5300 20th/June/2015 

6 Resource fee for 4 persons @ 1000 4,000 20th/June/2015 

7 Food during data collection 350 28th/May/2015 
8 Stationery 1,110 18th/ June/2015 
9 Printing/photocopy 26 3rd/July/2015 
 Total  25,086  

In words: Twenty five thousand eighty six only. 

ANNEXTURE -5 Quarterly Financial Report (August, 2015 to November,2015) 

SL 
NO 

PARTICULARS  AMOUNT (In 
Rs.) 

Date 

1 Management cost for four months 
(August, September, October, 
November @ 4000/month) 

16,000 30th/November/2015